The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRANSPARENCY GRANT FUND 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled
2023-05-01
2023-05-10
2023-05-10
2023-05-20
2023-05-20
2023-05-23
2023-05-24
2023-05-25
2023-05-27

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
FIRST® Transparency Grant
WITHDRAWN: $2,000.00. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn xQHwkX
txn SWHL6M
txn QmHRzqg
txn EyHAY6
txn PVHLmm
txn 9KHZR2
txn WBH4dg
txn MNHR4g

Amount

-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00
-$250.00

Balance
$120,750.00
$120,500.00
$120,250.00
$120,000.00
$119,750.00
$119,500.00
$119,250.00
$119,000.00
$118,750.00
$118,750.00

Transparency Grant Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Transparency Grant Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




