The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRANSPARENCY GRANT FUND 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$120,750.00
2023-05-10	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_xQHwkX	-\$250.00	\$120,500.00
2023-05-10	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_5wHL6M	-\$250.00	\$120,250.00
2023-05-20	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_QmHRzq	-\$250.00	\$120,000.00
2023-05-20	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_EyHAY6	-\$250.00	\$119,750.00
2023-05-23	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_PVHLmm	-\$250.00	\$119,500.00
2023-05-24	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_9KHZR2	-\$250.00	\$119,250.00
2023-05-25	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_WBH4dg	-\$250.00	\$119,000.00
2023-05-27	FIRST® Transparency Grant	txn_MNHR4g	-\$250.00	\$118,750.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,000.00. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$118,750.00

Transparency Grant Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Transparency Grant Fund*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

?